Ergebnisse

Osterreichische Meisterschaften

Sparte(n): Luftgewehr
Ort: Innsbruck, am 11. April 2015
Durchfuhrender Landesverband: Tiroler Landesschitzenbund
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Platz

10

SNr Name
(6) Thalmayr, Roman

(7) Thum, Andreas

(3) Wachtler, Manuela

(10) Fankhauser, Thomas

(2) Rangger, Patricia

(9) Lugstein, Bernhard

(1) Griesser, Nadine

(4) Hafner, Lisa

(8) Baliko, Dominik

(11) Hofer, Lukas

Junioren

Verein

S-SV Anthering

T-Fiigenberg

T-Fiigenberg

T-Fiigenberg

T-Mieming

S-SV Anthering

T-Umhausen

T-Umhausen

T-Mayrhofen

T-Fiigenberg

Serien
98 99
99 100
97 95
98 99
98 99
93 94
94 98
97 97
96 94
97 93
98 99
94 92
95 91
98 98
95 95
94 94
98 99
92 93
93 95
97 95
94 95
92 90
99 98
96 91
93 93
98 99
94 88
93 87
97 93

86

84

197
199
192
197
197
187

192
194
190
190
197
186
186
196
190

188
197
185

188
192
189
182
197
187

186
197
182
180
190
170

Total
5881

5813

576(27)

573(29)

572(31)

570(23)

5692

5664,

565

540(15)



